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P1334DESIGNED BY Pepe Fornas, 2024

ACABADOS
Metal: Metal:
Oro envejecido
Cristal:
Cristal Opal

Glass: 
Opal Glass

Mármol: 
Negro

Marble: 
Black

MATERIALES
Metal / Cristal / Mármol

2 x Bombilla G9 5W 900Im
2700K regulable
220-240 V, 50/60 Hz

CLASIFICACIÓN ENERGÉTICA
E

FINISHES

Aged Gold

MATERIALS
Metal / Acrylic / Marble

2 x Bulb G9 5W 900Im
2700K dimmable 
220-240 V, 50/60 Hz

ENERGY LABEL
E

ES EN TEC

 

 

GINA

 330 

 18 

 2
00

 

 4
00

 

 

 100 

 140 

14
00

 2
00

 


